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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Explosion-tested version "Ex €'
Installation advice

Rated voltage
Rated current

Approvals institutes

eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0457800000 Q 10 SAK16
0368700000 Q 10 SAK2.5
0368800000 Q 10 SAK4

0457000000 Q 10 SAK6N

0368100000 Q 10 SAKD2.5N

0457100000 Q 2 SAK10

0457500000 Q 2 SAK16

0337000000 Q 2 SAK2.5

0336700000 Q 2 SAK4

0456700000 Q 2 SAKG6N

0367800000 Q 2 SAKD2.5N

0457400000

Q 10 SAK10

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-
assembled cross-connection, No. of poles: 10
4008190016166

20 pc(s).

No
Direct mounting

oV
24 A

27-14-11-99
27-14-11-40
27-14-11-40

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 10

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 10

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 10

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 10

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 10

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 2

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 2

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 2

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 2

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 2

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 2
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0457200000

0457600000

0337100000

0336800000

0456800000

0367900000

0457300000

0457700000

0337200000

0336900000

0456900000

0368000000

Q 3 SAK10

Q 3 SAK16

Q 3 SAK2.5

Q 3 SAK4

Q 3 SAK6N

Q 3 SAKD2.5N

Q 4 SAK10

Q 4 SAK16

Q 4 SAK2.5

Q 4 SAK4

Q 4 SAK6N

Q 4 SAKD2.5N

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 3
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 3
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 3
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 3
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 3
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 3
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4



